
ATHENS COUNTY JR FAIR MARKET LIVESTOCK 

SALE COMMITTEE 
 

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 

Saturday, December  19, 2020 12:00 to 1:00 pm – Market Beef & Dairy Steer Tag-In for 2021 Fair 

     Regular meeting to follow Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 

     (CANCELLED COVID) 

 

Monday, February 15, 2021 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm (CANCELLED COVID) 

 

Monday, March  15, 2021 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm 

 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 5:00 pm – Set-Up for Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 

     6:00 – 8:00 pm – Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 

     Regular meeting to follow Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 

 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021  5:00 pm – Set-Up for Beef Feeder Tag-In 

     6:00 – 7:00 pm – Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 

     Regular meeting to follow Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 

 

Monday, July  19, 2021 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm  

****PLEASE NOTE THAT DATE OF THIS MEETING HAS BEEN CHANGED to WEDNESDAY, JULY 

14th IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING MARKET RABBIT TATTOOING. 

 

August   6-14, 2021 Athens County Fair Week – as needed 

 

Monday, September 20, 2021 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm 

 

Monday, November 15, 2021 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm 

 

Saturday, December  18, 2021 12:00 to 1:00 pm – Market Beef & Dairy Steer Tag-In for 2022 Fair 

     Regular meeting to follow Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 
 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ _____________________________________________________________________ 

 

OTHER DATES: 

 

Wednesday, February  3 5:00 – 6:00 pm – Market Turkey Registration 
 

Wednesday, April 7 5:00 – 6:00 pm - Market Turkey Pick-Up 
 

Wednesday, May  12 6:00 – 8:00 pm – Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 
 

Wednesday, June  2 6:00 – 7:00 pm – Beef Feeder Tag-In/Market Animal Registration 
 

Wednesday, June TBA Market Chicken Pick-Up 

 

Wednesday, July  14 6:00 – 8:00 pm Market Rabbit Tag-In 


